

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.10-12 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).15746-48/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2009 in PIL No. 70/2009 &
PIL No. 701/2009 & WP No. 1242/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NEW ERA SCHOOL & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FORUM FOR FAIRNESS IN EDUCATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 31/08/2009 These applns.were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 07.09.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master